
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 25. August 2013 

Thomas Goldberg
SV Teutonia Groß Lafferde e.V.

5. Platz

Sen3 - TM50

01:11:33

00:09:01

00:37:44

00:24:47


